

Court No. - 76

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 30153 of 2018

Applicant :- Neha And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Mrityunjay Dwivedi, Shobha Vati

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

Connect with Application under Section 482 Cr.P.C. No. 19230 of 2018 and list on 13.08.2025 in top ten cases.

Order Date :- 1.8.2025

SK Srivastava